DATASHEET
PowerCat 6A
Shielded Solid Cable Assembly
LS0H Dca
Molex PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assemblies
are ideal for consolidation point cabling or as
equipment cords within a PowerCat 6A shielded end-
to-end solution. The PowerCat 6A shielded solution

molexces.com/about-us/our-warranty/
SPECIFICATIONS (CONT)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No.  Description
PCD-07054-VL 183160844  PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, U/FTP, LS0H, Violet, Dca 4m
PCD-07055-VL 183160845  PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, U/FTP, LS0H, Violet, Dca 6m
PCD-07056-VL 183160846  PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, U/FTP, LS0H, Violet, Dca 8m
PCD-07057-VL 183160847  PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, U/FTP, LS0H, Violet, Dca 10m
PCD-08000-0P 183270077  PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, U/FTP, LS0H, Violet, Dca 15m
PCD-07058-VL 183160848  PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, U/FTP, LS0H, Violet, Dca 20m
PCD-08001-0P 183270078  PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, U/FTP, LS0H, Violet, Dca 25m
PCD-07059-VL 183160849  PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, U/FTP, LS0H, Violet, Dca 30m
PCD-08002-0P 183270079  PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, U/FTP, LS0H, Violet, Dca 35m
PCD-07060-VL 183160850  PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, U/FTP, LS0H, Violet, Dca 40m
PCD-08003-0P 183270080  PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, U/FTP, LS0H, Violet, Dca 50m
PCD-08004-0P 183270081  PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, U/FTP, LS0H, Violet, Dca 60m
PCD-08005-0P 183270135  PowerCat 6A Shielded Solid Cable Assembly, U/FTP, LS0H, Violet, Dca 80m
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. PCD-07054-060-VL & PCD-08000-08005-0P	 UK/0k/SK/2023.01  	 ©2023 Molex